
NOT DRAWN TO SCALE

E
R

P 
#

Ty
pe

S
er

ie
s

M
od

el
 #

D
ra

w
n 

B
y

R
ev

 #

A
pp

ro
ve

d/
M

od
ifi

ed

P
ac

ka
ge

 S
ty

le

w
w

w
.a

m
ba

ss
ad

or
m

ar
in

e.
co

m
80

0.
27

0.
42

62

©
 A

m
ba

ss
ad

or
 M

ar
in

e,
 In

c.

REV. CHANGE

30
00

00
09

6x
x

130-0000-xx

13
0-

00
00

-x
x

U
ni

ve
rs

al

T.
P.

 R
ol

le
r

C
O

E
M

S
S

11
/1

4/
20

19

A SHURflo Branded
B Ambassador Branded
C Refreshed

2

1

3



CP NP
1 Roller End (Male) 1 L-J301000296* CP NP   SUS201

2 Spring 1 L-J310000396* Steel

3 Roller End (Female) 1 L-J301000196* CP NP SUS201

11/14/2019Revised:All sub-components included within assembly (i.e. "1" includes "1a", "1b", "1c", etc.)

Qty

* - Part is not available individually.  "Assembled" item is required.

(800) 270-4262                                               

www.ambassadormarine.com
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